Amtron Technology, Inc.
Industrial Grade M.2 2280 PCIe SSD
AE Series
Product Datasheet
V2.0
Amtron Technology, Inc.              Industrial AE Series M.2 2280 PCIe SSD
Copyright © Amtron Technology, Inc.           www.amtron.com
2

127:120 O TBD ** IEEE Extended Unique Identifier (EUI64)
131:128 M 0x02090000 LBA Format 0 Support (LBAF0)
135:132 O 0x00000000 LBA Format 1 Support (LBAF1)
139:136 O 0x00000000 LBA Format 2 Support (LBAF2)
143:140 O 0x00000000 LBA Format 3 Support (LBAF3)
147:144 O 0x00000000 LBA Format 4 Support (LBAF4)
151:148 O 0x00000000 LBA Format 5 Support (LBAF5)
155:152 O 0x00000000 LBA Format 6 Support (LBAF6)
159:156 O 0x00000000 LBA Format 7 Support (LBAF7)
163:160 O 0x00000000 LBA Format 8 Support (LBAF8)
167:164 O 0x00000000 LBA Format 9 Support (LBAF9)
Amtron Technology, Inc.              Industrial AE Series M.2 2280 PCIe SSD
Copyright © Amtron Technology, Inc.           www.amtron.com
29
Bytes O/M Default Value Description
171:168 O 0x00000000 LBA Format 10 Support (LBAF10)
175:172 O 0x00000000 LBA Format 11 Support (LBAF11)
179:176 O 0x00000000 LBA Format 12 Support (LBAF12)
183:180 O 0x00000000 LBA Format 13 Support (LBAF13)
187:184 O 0x00000000 LBA Format 14 Support (LBAF14)
191:188 O 0x00000000 LBA Format 15 Support (LBAF15)
383:192 - 0x00 Reserved
4095:384 O 0x00 Vendor Specific (VS)
◼ List of Identify Namespace Data Structure for Each Capacity
Capacity

Copyright © Amtron Technology, Inc.           www.amtron.com
33
8. PART NUMBER DECODER
M2P80-AEX1X2X3X4X5X6X7X8
Item Series Capacity NAND Flash & Temperature Grade Option
  X1 X2 X3 X4 X5 X6 X7 X8
M2P80 AE
0032G  (32GB)
0064G  (64GB)
 0120G  (120GB)
 0128G  (128GB)
0240G  (240GB)
0256G  (256GB)
0480G  (480GB)
0512G  (512GB)
0960G  (960GB)
0001T    (1TB)
1920G  (1920GB)
0002T    (2TB)
A :  3D TLC , Standard (0°C to +70°C)
B :  3D TLC , Wide (-40°C to +85°C)
V :  3D pSLC , Standard (0°C to +70°C)
W :  3D pSLC , Wide (-40°C to +85°C)
See below
X7 X8  (Reserved for specific requirement)
Blank:  Standard
06:  Conformal Coating (CC)
31:  AES + OPAL